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                                **** Girls' 4000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  269 Helen Carstens           10 North Crawford            15:41.4  6:19 
      2    2  250 Claire Huggett           12 Marshall                  16:30.3  6:39 
      3    3  322 Karlie Meyer             10 Aquinas                   16:32.8  6:40 
      4    4  193 Anelise Egge              9 Kickapoo/La Farge         16:38.5  6:42 
      5    5  241 Mya Andrews              10 Marshall                  17:08.9  6:54 
      6    6  242 Anahi Bonilla            12 Marshall                  17:19.7  6:59 
      7    7  244 Gianna Dugan             11 Marshall                  17:27.6  7:02 
      8    8  219 Cianna Hoppe             12 Luther                    17:43.3  7:08 
      9    9  177 Hannah Munson            11 Hillsboro                 17:47.1  7:10 
     10   10  225 Lizzy Stuebs             11 Luther                    17:54.9  7:13 
     11       370 Teigan Ehrat             10 Cochrane-Fountain City    17:56.2  7:13 
     12   11  349 Zyanna Deloney           11 Black River Falls         17:59.0  7:15 
     13   12  318 Angela Ellis             12 Aquinas                   18:00.5  7:15 
     14   13  240 Kyra Andrews             12 Marshall                  18:09.9  7:19 
     15   14  224 Julia Strangman          10 Luther                    18:15.8  7:21 
     16   15  321 Katie Joslyn             12 Aquinas                   18:16.0  7:21 
     17   16  347 Jordyn Briggs             9 Black River Falls         18:19.8  7:23 
     18   17  296 Erinn Sebion             12 Westby                    18:21.4  7:24 
     19   18  291 Grace Hebel              10 Westby                    18:40.1  7:31 
     20   19  292 Kelsie Helgerson         12 Westby                    18:41.5  7:32 
     21       280 Madeline Wainwright      10 Royall                    18:46.3  7:34 
     22   20  268 Martha Bransky           12 North Crawford            18:58.8  7:39 
     23   21  293 Liza Jackson             11 Westby                    19:00.0  7:39 
     24   22  222 Abbigayle Las            11 Luther                    19:04.6  7:41 
     25   23  245 Brynn Frank               9 Marshall                  19:08.0  7:42 
     26   24  323 Shelby Thicke            12 Aquinas                   19:08.8  7:43 
     27   25  350 Ellie Dolesy             11 Black River Falls         19:09.1  7:43 
     28   26  246 Madelyn Frank            11 Marshall                  19:09.2  7:43 
     29       372 Casidi Schieffer         10 Cochrane-Fountain City    19:12.0  7:44 
     30   27  288 Sierra Cade              12 Westby                    19:19.0  7:47 
     31   28  320 Lilly Gyllander          10 Aquinas                   19:25.0  7:49 
     32   29  319 Grace Gyllander          10 Aquinas                   19:26.7  7:50 
     33       249 Haley Horne              11 Marshall                  19:34.5  7:53 
     34   30  217 Karinna Handy            11 Luther                    19:35.8  7:54 
     35   31  317 Maddie Belland           12 Aquinas                   19:37.0  7:54 
     36       371 Leah Hager               11 Cochrane-Fountain City    19:52.3  8:00 
     37       281 Tenley Wopat             10 Royall                    20:01.1  8:04 
     38       357 Maddy Kratt               9 Aquinas                   20:04.7  8:05 
     39       356 Andrea White              9 Aquinas                   20:06.8  8:06 
     40   32  194 Colene Grefe              9 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:09.1  8:07 
     41   33  218 Makayla Hansen           10 Luther                    20:13.5  8:09 
     42       253 Jazmin Antonio-Reyes     10 Marshall                  20:13.5  8:09 
     43   34  202 Ireland Wiegel           11 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:27.9  8:15 
     44   35  199 Karlee Leatherberry      12 Kickapoo/La Farge         20:36.4  8:18 
     45   36  295 Abbie Larrington         11 Westby                    20:37.1  8:18 
     46   37  223 Alexis Sill               9 Luther                    21:06.8  8:30 
     47   38  195 Tahmara Hendrickson      10 Kickapoo/La Farge         21:13.0  8:33 
     48   39  181 Savannah Urban           11 Hillsboro                 21:22.4  8:36 
     49   40  173 McKenzie Bell            11 Hillsboro                 21:47.5  8:47 
     50       221 Angela Kohlmeier          9 Luther                    21:48.0  8:47 
     51   41  172 Jaline Attignol          12 Hillsboro                 21:51.2  8:48 
     52   42  175 Paula Liebrich           11 Hillsboro                 22:08.2  8:55 
     53   43  273 Norah O'Brien            12 North Crawford            22:11.7  8:56 
     54   44  178 Katrine Pedersen         12 Hillsboro                 22:35.9  9:06 
     55       213 Chelsea Bruemmer         12 Luther                    22:39.3  9:07 
     56       216 Ava Fisher                9 Luther                    22:48.5  9:11 
     57   45  287 Melody Berg              11 Westby                    22:49.5  9:11 
     58       214 Jenna Crick               9 Luther                    23:00.2  9:16 
     59   46  348 Alexia Brown              9 Black River Falls         23:05.0  9:18 
     60       170 Kenzy Kreuzer            10 De Soto                   23:09.2  9:19 
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     61       211 Olivia Baudek            11 Luther                    23:14.4  9:22 
     62       210 Mahreah Bain             11 Luther                    23:16.4  9:22 
     63   47  176 Mackenzie Morris         12 Hillsboro                 23:22.5  9:25 
     64   48  198 Mia Jaynes                9 Kickapoo/La Farge         23:33.9  9:29 
     65   49  351 Megan Wiesender           9 Black River Falls         23:52.7  9:37 
     66   50  274 Katie Schellhorn         11 North Crawford            23:54.5  9:38 
     67       220 Kennedy Jordan           12 Luther                    24:06.7  9:43 
     68       297 Annika Seland            10 Westby                    24:11.0  9:44 
     69       212 Caylee Bruemmer          10 Luther                    24:24.1  9:50 
     70   51  271 Grace Corlis             12 North Crawford            24:39.6  9:56 
     71   52  197 Josefine Jaynes          11 Kickapoo/La Farge         24:45.9  9:58 
     72       168 Michelle Berra            9 De Soto                   24:54.7 10:02 
     73       169 Karmyn Jarzemski         12 De Soto                   25:16.3 10:11 
     74       174 Kelsi Grivois            12 Hillsboro                 31:56.0 12:51 
     75   53  352 Francine Guenther         9 Black River Falls         32:31.6 13:06 
     76   54  353 Molly McNulty            11 Black River Falls         33:09.9 13:21 
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  1.    33  Marshall                              (17:19.3  86:36.4 1:39.6)
====================================================
  1      2  Claire Huggett            12 16:30.3
  2      5  Mya Andrews               10 17:08.9
  3      6  Anahi Bonilla             12 17:19.7
  4      7  Gianna Dugan              11 17:27.6
  5     13  Kyra Andrews              12 18:09.9
  6   ( 23) Brynn Frank                9 19:08.0
  7   ( 26) Madelyn Frank             11 19:09.2
  
  2.    82  Aquinas                               (18:16.7  91:23.1 2:52.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Karlie Meyer              10 16:32.8
  2     12  Angela Ellis              12 18:00.5
  3     15  Katie Joslyn              12 18:16.0
  4     24  Shelby Thicke             12 19:08.8
  5     28  Lilly Gyllander           10 19:25.0
  6   ( 29) Grace Gyllander           10 19:26.7
  7   ( 31) Maddie Belland            12 19:37.0
  
  3.    84  Luther                                (18:30.9  92:34.4 1:52.5)
====================================================
  1      8  Cianna Hoppe              12 17:43.3
  2     10  Lizzy Stuebs              11 17:54.9
  3     14  Julia Strangman           10 18:15.8
  4     22  Abbigayle Las             11 19:04.6
  5     30  Karinna Handy             11 19:35.8
  6   ( 33) Makayla Hansen            10 20:13.5
  7   ( 37) Alexis Sill                9 21:06.8
  
  4.   102  Westby                                (18:48.4  94:02.0 0:57.6)
====================================================
  1     17  Erinn Sebion              12 18:21.4
  2     18  Grace Hebel               10 18:40.1
  3     19  Kelsie Helgerson          12 18:41.5
  4     21  Liza Jackson              11 19:00.0
  5     27  Sierra Cade               12 19:19.0
  6   ( 36) Abbie Larrington          11 20:37.1
  7   ( 45) Melody Berg               11 22:49.5
  
  5.   143  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:49.0  99:04.9 4:34.5)
====================================================
  1      4  Anelise Egge               9 16:38.5
  2     32  Colene Grefe               9 20:09.1
  3     34  Ireland Wiegel            11 20:27.9
  4     35  Karlee Leatherberry       12 20:36.4
  5     38  Tahmara Hendrickson       10 21:13.0
  6   ( 48) Mia Jaynes                 9 23:33.9
  7   ( 52) Josefine Jaynes           11 24:45.9
  
  6.   147  Black River Falls                     (20:29.2  102:25.6 5:53.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Zyanna Deloney            11 17:59.0
  2     16  Jordyn Briggs              9 18:19.8
  3     25  Ellie Dolesy              11 19:09.1
  4     46  Alexia Brown               9 23:05.0
  5     49  Megan Wiesender            9 23:52.7
  6   ( 53) Francine Guenther          9 32:31.6
  7   ( 54) Molly McNulty             11 33:09.9
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  7.   165  North Crawford                        (21:05.2  105:26.0 8:58.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Helen Carstens            10 15:41.4
  2     20  Martha Bransky            12 18:58.8
  3     43  Norah O'Brien             12 22:11.7
  4     50  Katie Schellhorn          11 23:54.5
  5     51  Grace Corlis              12 24:39.6
  
  8.   171  Hillsboro                             (20:59.3  104:56.4 4:21.1)
====================================================
  1      9  Hannah Munson             11 17:47.1
  2     39  Savannah Urban            11 21:22.4
  3     40  McKenzie Bell             11 21:47.5
  4     41  Jaline Attignol           12 21:51.2
  5     42  Paula Liebrich            11 22:08.2
  6   ( 44) Katrine Pedersen          12 22:35.9
  7   ( 47) Mackenzie Morris          12 23:22.5

Incomplete Teams:

Cochrane-Fountain City               
           Teigan Ehrat 10, Casidi Schieffer 10, Leah Hager 11

Royall                               
           Madeline Wainwright 10, Tenley Wopat 10

De Soto                              
           Kenzy Kreuzer 10, Michelle Berra  9, Karmyn Jarzemski 12


